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Building
Howard Hall
Addition

01d Main
Auditorium

Carnegie Hall

Cole Hall

Cowles Library
Addition

Women's Gym

Morehouse Residence Hall
Addition

Jewett Student Union
Additions

'Meredith Memorial Hall
(Medbury Hall
i~Fitch Hall of Pharmacy
- Harvey Ingham Hall of Science’
t-Herriott Residence Hall
L-Carpenter Residence Hall
L-Crawford Residence Hall
~LStalnaker Residence Hall

\_Hubbell Dining Hall
Addition

Goodwin Residence Hall
Kirk Residence Hall
Ross Hall for Married Students

Memorial Hall
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Construction
Date

1903
1908

1882
1900

1908

Reconstruction 1962

1904

1937
1966

1910

1931
1946

1939
1957

1965
1955
1949
1949
1957
1953
1953
1953

1953
1966

1966
1962
1962
1905

Architect

C. B. Lakin

_ John Brooks and Borg

John Brooks and Borg i

John Brooks and Borg

Tinsley, Higgins, Lighter & Lyon

.Lacy, Brooks & Borg

Mies van der Rohe

Eero Saarinen & Associates
Saarinen, Swanson & Saarinen
Saarinen, Swanson & Saarinen
Eero Saarinen & Associates
Eero Saarinen & Associates
Eero Saarinen & Associates
Eero Saarinen & Associates

Eero Saarinen & Associates
Harry Weese & Associates

Harry Weese & Associates
Harry Weese & Associates

Harry Weese & Associates



MAJOR BUILDINGS AT DRAKE - ADD 1

Building Construction

Date

The Point 1969

Fieldhouse 1926

Stadium 1907

Addition 1925

Dial Center for Computer Sciences 1970

American Republic Student ‘

Health Center 1970
College of Fine Arts Complex Under Construction

Architect

Charles Herbert & Associates

Charles Herbert & Associates

Charles Herbert & Associates

Harry Weese & Associates




