· De

MAJOR BUILDINGS ON THE DRAKE UNIVERSITY CAMPUS

October 5, 1971

Building	Construction Date	<u>Architect</u>	
Howard Hall Addition	1903 1908		
Old Main Auditorium	1882 1900	C. B. Lakin	
Carnegie Hall	1908 Reconstruction 1962	John Brooks and Borg	
Cole Hall	1904	and the second s	
Cowles Library Addition	1937 1966	John Brooks and Borg John Brooks and Borg	
Women's Gym	1910		
Morehouse Residence Hall Addition	1931 1946	Tinsley, Higgins, Lighter & Lyon	
Jewett Student Union Additions	1939 1957	Lacy, Brooks & Borg	
Meredith Memorial Hall	1965	Mies van der Rohe	
!∕Medbury Hall	1955	Eero Saarinen & Associates	
uFitch Hall of Pharmacy	1949	Saarinen, Swanson & Saarinen	
Harvey Ingham Hall of Science	1949	Saarinen, Swanson & Saarinen	
Herriott Residence Hall	1957	Eero Saarinen & Associates	
u Carpenter Residence Hall	1953	Eero Saarinen & Associates	
Crawford Residence Hall	1953	Eero Saarinen & Associates	
∪Stalnaker Residence Hall	1953	Eero Saarinen & Associates	
CHubbell Dining Hall Addition	1953 1966	Eero Saarinen & Associates Harry Weese & Associates	
Goodwin Residence Hall	1966	Harry Weese & Associates	
Kirk Residence Hall	1962	Harry Weese & Associates	
Ross Hall for Married Studen	ts 1962	Harry Weese & Associates	
Memorial Hall	1905		

<u>Building</u>	Construction Date		<u>Architect</u>
The Point	1969	Charles	Herbert & Associates
Fieldhouse	1926		
Stadium Addition	1907 1925		
Dial Center for Computer Sciences	1970	Charles	Herbert & Associates
American Republic Student Health Center	1970	Charles	Herbert & Associates
College of Fine Arts Complex	Under Construction	Harry W	leese & Associates